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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 010-01

S 010-02

S 010-03

S 010-04

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

According to :  İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type:  Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

According to:  ISO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Sarı -Yellow-Gelb-Желтая 

According to: ISO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 22x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

According to: ISO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 22x1.5

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтая 

Reff. No:

952 200 021 0
452 200 021 0
000 429 76 30
000 429 77 30

81.51220.6072
0 484 150 102
0 484 150 111

452 200 022 0
952 200 022 0
000 429 38 30
000 429 51 30
000 429 54 30
000 429 59 30
81 51220 6071
0 484 150 101
0 484 150 112

452 200 011 0
000 429 34 30
0 484 150 113

452 200 012 0
000 429 79 30
000 429 33 30
0 484 150 114

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr
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SMR Code

S 010-01/A
(Haldex Type)

S 010-02/A
(Haldex Type)

S 010-03/A
(Haldex Type)

S 010-04/A
(Haldex Type)

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type:  Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтая

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 22x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана

Connection: M 22x1.5

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтая

Reff. No:

952 200 021 0
KU 1307
KU 1310
KU 1318

952 200 022 0
KU 1306
KU 1311
KU 1319

452 200 011 0
KU 1305

452 200 012 0
KU 1304

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 020-01

S 020-02

S 020-03

S 020-04

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

According to: ISO 1728    DİN 74254

Type:  Subaplı / Automatic / С  Клапаном

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure : Kırmızı – Red – Rot - Красная

According to:  İSO 1728    DİN 74254

Type:  Subaplı / Automatic / С  Клапаном

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Sarı – Yellow – Gelb - Желтая

According to:  İSO 1728    DİN 74254

Type:  Subaplı / Automatic / С  Клапаном

Connection: M 22x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı – Red – Rot - Красная

According to:  İSO 1728    DİN 74254

Type :  Subaplı / Automatic / С  Клапаном

Connection: M 22x1.5

Coloure: Sarı – Yellow – Gelb - Желтая

Reff. No:

000 429 80 30
000 429 96 30
452 200 221 0
952 200 221 0
0 484 102 002

KU 4125
KU 4124

000 429 40 30
000 429 81 30
452 200 222 0
952 200 222 0
0 484 102 003
0 484 102 007

KU 4128

000 429 55 30
000 429 34 30
452 200 211 0
0 484 102 008
0 484 102 028

KU 2110
KU 4121

452 200 212 0
0 484 102 009
0 484 102 029

KU 4122

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 010-05

S 010-06

S 010-07

S 010-08

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Filtreli Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head with Line Filter

Kupplungskopf mit Leitungsfilter

Соединительная Головка с Фильтром

Filtreli Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head with Line Filter

Kupplungskopf mit Leitungsfilter

Соединительная Головка с Фильтром

Filtreli Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head with Line Filter

Kupplungskopf mit Leitungsfilter

Соединительная Головка с Фильтром

Filtreli Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head with Line Filter

Kupplungskopf mit Leitungsfilter

Соединительная Головка с Фильтром

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

Type:  Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана 

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı – Red – Rot – Красная

Note: Somunsuz / Without Nut /Без Гайки

Type:  Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана 

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı – Red – Rot – Красная

Note: Somunlu / With Nut / С Гайкой

Type:  Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана 

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Sarı – Yellow – Gelb - Желтая

Note: Somunsuz / Without Nut /Без Гайки

Type:  Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана 

Connection : M 16x1.5

Coloure: Sarı – Yellow – Gelb - Желтая

Note: Somunlu / With Nut / С Гайкой

Reff. No:

952 201 004 0
KU 1401
1518209

952 201 002 0
KU 1400
1518207
1788946

952 201 003 0
KU 1413
1518208

952 201 001 0
KU 1410
1518206

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 010-09

S 010-10

S 010-11

S 010-16

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Filtreli Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head with Line Filter

Kupplungskopf mit Leitungsfilter

Соединительная Головка с Фильтром

Filtreli Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head with Line Filter

Kupplungskopf mit Leitungsfilter

Соединительная Головка с Фильтром

STD Kaplin Contası

STD Coupling Seal

Dichtung für STD Kupplungskopf

Уплотнительное кольцо

Eski Kaplin Contası

Gladhand Seal 

Dichtung für Leerkupplungskopf  

Уплотнительное кольцо для Gladhand

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

Type: Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана 

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтая

Note: Somunsuz / Without Nut /Без Гайки

Note* *: Könnektörlü / With Connector / 

Steckverbinder / С Дренажем

Type:  Subapsız / Standart / Без Клапана 

Connection: M 16x1.5

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтая

Note: Somunlu / With Nut / С Гайкой 

Note**: Könnektörlü / With Connector / 

Steckverbinder / С Дренажем

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черная

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черная

Reff. No:

952 201 008 0
KU 1411
1518211

952 201 007 0
KU 1412
1518210 
1788947

897 550 020 4
000 429 21 84
000 429 24 84

10028
12-012

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 030-01

S 030-02

S 030-03

S 030-04

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Universal / Universal / Универсал 

Connection: ½`

Coloure:

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: for Emergency 

Connection: ½`

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

Note:Eski Model / Gladhand

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: for Service 

Connection: ½`

Coloure: Mavi-Blue-Blau-Синяя

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Universal / Universal / Универсал 

Connection: M16x1.5

Coloure:

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

Reff. No:

11450

11451

11452

400-1013

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 030-05

S 030-06

S 030-07

S 030-08

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: for Emergency 

Connection: M16x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı -Red-Rot-Красная

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: for Service 

Connection: M16x1.5

Coloure: Mavi-Blue-Blau-Синяя

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: Universal / Universal / Универсал 

Connection: M22x1.5

Colour: 

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: for Emergency 

Connection: M22x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

Reff. No:

400-1012

400-1011 

400-2013

400-2012

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 030-09

S 030-10

S 030-11

S 030-12

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка 

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

According to: İSO 1728    DİN 74342

Type: for Service 

Connection: M22x1.5

Coloure: Mavi-Blue-Blau-Синяя

Note: Eski Model / Gladhand

Type: for Emergency 

Connection: M22x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

Note: Yamuk Kaplin/Angled Gladhand

Type: for Emergency 

Connection: M16x1.5

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

Note: Yamuk Kaplin / Angled Gladhand

Type: for Emergency 

Connection: ½`

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красная

Note: Yamuk Kaplin / Angled Gladhand

Reff. No:

400-2011

400-2012

400-1012

11445

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 030-13

S 030-14

S 030-15

S 030-16

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Hava Kaplini 

Coupling Head 

Kupplungskopf 

Соединительная Головка

Kaplin Bağlama Sacı 

Dummy coupling

Leerkuplung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

Type: for Service 

Connection: M22x1.5

Coloure: Mavi-Blue-Blau-Синяя

Note: Yamuk Kaplin / Angled Gladhand

Type: for Service 

Connection: M16x1.5

Coloure: Mavi-Blue-Blau-Синяя

Note: Yamuk Kaplin / Angled Gladhand

Type: for Service 

Connection:  ½`

Coloure: Mavi-Blue- Blau-Синяя

Note:Yamuk Kaplin / Angled Gladhand

Note: Zincirli / With Chain / Mit Kette / С Цепью

Reff. No:

410-2011

410-1011 

11444

452 401 000 0

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 030-17

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Kaplin Bağlama Sacı 

Dummy coupling

Leerkuplung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

452 402 000 0

Hava Kaplini - Air Couplings – Kupplungskopf - Пневмоголовки
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 100-01

S 100-02

S 200

S 220-01

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Boru Filtresi 

Air Line Filter

Leitungsfilter 

Магистральный Фильтр

Boru Filtresi 

Air Line Filter

Leitungsfilter 

Магистральный Фильтр

Su Alma Tapası 

Drain Valve 

Entwasserungsventil 

Кран Сброса Конденсата

İki Yönlü Valf 

Double Check Valve 

Zweiwegeventil

Двухмагистральный Клапан

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

Connection   : M16x1.5

Connection   : M22x1.5

Connection   : M22x1.5

Connection   : M16x1.5

Reff. No:

432 500 021 0

432 500 020 0
432 500 000 0
0 457 102 002

LA 2100

934 300 001 0 
0 481 019 002
000 432 11 07

201107
285903

1581425
0252 0243

434 208 009 0
434 208 028 0

280 478

Hava Ventilleri - Air Valves - Leitungventil - Воздушные Вентиля

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 220-02

S 090-01

S 090-01/A

S 060-01

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

İki Yönlü Valf 

Double Check Valve 

Zweiwegeventil

Двухмагистральный Клапан

Hava Musluğu 

Shut-off cock 

Absperrhahn 

Запорный Кран

Hava Musluğu 

Shut-off cock 

Absperrhahn 

Запорный Кран

Üç Yollu Valf 

Three Way Valve 

Dreiwegeventil (

3-х Ходовой Магистральный Клапан

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

Connection: 3/8-18 NPTF

Connection: M22x1.5

Note: Bronze

Connection: M22x1.5

Note: Plastic

Operating Pressure: 10 bar

Temperature Range: -40°C … +80°C

Nominal Diameter: 4 mm

L : 46.9

Port Threads: 3xM12x1.5

Reff. No:

452 002 100 0
452 002 132 0
000 429 14 31
0 484 350 001

452 002 100 0
452 002 132 0
000 429 14 31
0 484 350 001

000 429 23 01
463 013 110 0
463 013 116 0
0481 007 010

0340178
0478 2794

Hava Ventilleri - Air Valves - Leitungventil - Воздушные Вентиля

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 060-02

S 060-03

S 050-01

S 050-02

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Üç Yollu Valf 

Three Way Valve 

Dreiwegeventil

3-х Ходовой Магистральный Клапан

Üç Yollu Valf 

Three Way Valve 

Dreiwegeventil

3-х Ходовой Магистральный Клапан

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

Operating Pressure: 10 bar

Temperature Range: -40°C … +80°C

Nominal Diameter: 4 mm

L: 95.6

Port Threads: 3xM12x1.5

Operating Pressure: 10 bar

Temperature Range: -40°C … +80°C

Nominal Diameter: 4 mm

L: 37.9

Port Threads: 3xM12x1.5

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

M22x1,5 M22x1,5 M22x1,5

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

M22x1,5 M16x1,5 M22x1,5

Reff. No:

000 434 24 01
463 013 114 0
0481 007 010

113 2041

463 013 112 0
664 52 66
0256 4591
0342 1094

81.52185.6003

973 500 000 0
000 429 41 44
473 501 000 0

RE 2108

973 500 018 0

Hava Ventilleri - Air Valves - Leitungventil - Воздушные Вентиля

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

M16x1,5 M16x1,5

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

3/8-18 3/8-18

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

1/2-14 3/8-18 3/8-18

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

3/8-18 3/8-18 3/8-18

SMR Code

S050-03

S 050-04

S 050-05

S 050-06

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

973 500 014 0

973 500 017 0

Hava Ventilleri - Air Valves - Leitungventil - Воздушные Вентиля

info@samer.com.tr
A

IR
 G

R
O

U
P



18

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 050-07

S 050-08

S 050-09

S 050-10

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

1/2-14 1/4-18 3/8-18

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

3/8-18 1/4-18 3/8-18

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

M16x1,5 M16x1,5 M16x1,5

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

1/4-18 1/4-18 3/8-18

Reff. No:

973 500 011 0

973 500 040 0

Hava Ventilleri - Air Valves - Leitungventil - Воздушные Вентиля

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

1/2-14 3/8-18 3/8-18

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

M22x1,5 M16x1,5 M16x1,5

Supply 
1

Delivery
2

Exhaust 
1

M22x1,5 M22x1,5 M16x1,5

SMR Code

S 050-11

S 050-12

S 050-13

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Çabuk Tahliye Valfı 

Quick Release Valve 

Schnelllöseventil 

Кран Быстрого Растормаживания 

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

973 500 013 0
973 500 019 0
973 500 047 0

Hava Ventilleri - Air Valves - Leitungventil - Воздушные Вентиля

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 180-135 PA

S 180-140 PA

S 180-145 PA

S 180-235 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4,00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

452 711 006 0
452 711 011 0

452 711 006 0
452 711 011 0

452 711 006 0
452 711 011 0

452 711 004 0
452 711 001 0

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 180-240 PA

S 180-245 PA

S 180-835 PA

S 180-840 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 22x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

452 711 004 0
452 711 001 0

452 711 004 0
452 711 001 0

452 711 025 0

452 711 025 0

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 180-845 PA

S 181-135 PA

S 181-140 PA

S 181-145 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4,00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

452 711 025 0

452 711 007 0
452 711 012 0

452 711 007 0
452 711 012 0

452 711 007 0
452 711 012 0

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 181-235 PA

S 181-240 PA

S 181-245 PA

S 181-835 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 3,50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4,00 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4,50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 3,50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

452 711 005 0
452 711 002 0

452 711 005 0
452 711 002 0

452 711 005 0
452 711 002 0

452 711 025 0

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 181-840 PA

S 181-845 PA

S 182-135 PA

S 182-140 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

452 711 025 0

452 711 025 0

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 182-145 PA

S 182-235 PA

S 182-240 PA

S 182-245 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-SchwarzЧерный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns : 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

 

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 182-835 PA

S 182-840 PA

S 182-845 PA

S 183-135 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

www.samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 183-140 PA

S 183-145 PA

S 183-235 PA

S 183-240 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-SchwarzЧерный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

 

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 183-245 PA

S 183-835 PA

S 183-840 PA

S 183-845 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 184-135 PA

S 184-140 PA

S 184-145 PA

S 184-235 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 184-240 PA

S 184-245 PA

S 184-835 PA

S 184-840 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 22x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 184-845 PA

S 186-135 PA

S 186-140 PA

S 186-145 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   / M 18x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 186-235 PA

S 186-240 PA

S 186-245 PA

S 186-835 PA

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 22x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 3.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 18

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 186-840 PA

S 186-845 PA

S 180-145 PUR

S 180-245 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.00 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   / M 18x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 20

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyamide / Полиамид

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   / M 18x1.5

Outer Diameter: 110 mm

Number of Turns: 22

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 180-845 PUR

S 181-145 PUR

S 181-245 PUR

S 181-845 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 73378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M 18x1.5 

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 182-145 PUR

S 182-245 PUR

S 182-845 PUR

S 183-145 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

 

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

info@samer.com.tr

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 743378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 743378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 743378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M 18x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 743378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 183-245 PUR

S 183-845 PUR

S 180-145 PE

S 180-245 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 743378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 74323     DİN 743378

Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5   / M18x1.5

Outer Diameter: 70 mm

Number of Turns: 25

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 180-845 PE

S 181-145 PE

S 181-245 PE

S 181-845 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5 / M 18x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Metal Anti Kink Spring

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 182-145 PE

S 182-245 PE

S 182-845 PE

S 183-145 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M 18x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 183-245 PE

S 183-845 PE

S 188-1816

S 188-1822

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu

Air Brake Coil

Luftwendel

Воздушный Шланг

Hava Hortumu Rakoru

Fitting for Air Coil

Fitting für Luftwendel

Фитинг для Воздушного Шланга

Hava Hortumu Rakoru

Fitting for Air Coil

Fitting für Luftwendel

Фитинг для Воздушного Шланга

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 22x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

According to:  DİN 19638

Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Coloure: Siyah-Black-Schwarz-Черный 

Working Length: 4.50 m

Connection: M 16x1.5  / M18x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 90 mm

Number of Turns: 21

Note: With Plastic Anti Kink

Coloure of Anti Kink: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

893 900 014 4

893 900 017 4 

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 188-1816L

S 188-1818L

S 188-1812

S 010-19

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

893 900 015 4

893 900 016 4

893 900 018 0

893 900 033 2

Hava Hortumu Rakoru

Fitting for Air Coil

Fitting für Luftwendel

Фитинг для Воздушного Шланга

Hava Hortumu Rakoru

Fitting for Air Coil

Fitting für Luftwendel

Фитинг для Воздушного Шланга

Hava Hortumu Rakoru

Fitting for Air Coil

Fitting für Luftwendel

Фитинг для Воздушного Шланга

Kaplin Tutamak Takımı

Coupling Handle Set

Kupplungskopfe Griff Set

Держатель для Воздушного ланга

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 010-20

S 010-21

S 185-001

S 185-002

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Kaplin Tutamak Takımı

Coupling Handle Set

Kupplungskopfe Griff Set

Держатель для Воздушного Шланга

Kaplin Tutamak Takımı

Coupling Handle Set

Kupplungskopfe Griff Set

Держатель для Воздушного Шланга

Metal Tabanca

Metal Gun

Metal Gun

Пистолет Метал.

Plastik Tabanca

Plastic Gun

Plastic Gun

Пистолет Пластик.

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

893 900 033 2

893 900 033 2
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-101 PUR

S 185-102 PUR

S 185-111 PUR

S 185-112 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-121 PUR

S 185-122 PUR

S 185-131 PUR

S 185-132 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-141 PUR

S 185-142 PUR

S 185-201 PUR

S 185-202 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: WITH QUICK FITTING  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: WITH QUICK FITTING  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-211 PUR

S 185-212 PUR

S 185-221 PUR

S 185-222 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

info@samer.com.tr
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-231 PUR

S 185-232 PUR

S 185-241 PUR

S 185-242 PUR

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: WITH QUICK FITTING 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hose Material:  Polyurethan / Полиуретан

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection:WITH QUICK FITTING 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-101 PE

S 185-102 PE

S 185-111 PE

S 185-112 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-121 PE

S 185-122 PE

S 185-131 PE

S 185-132 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-141 PE

S 185-142 PE

S 185-201 PE

S 185-202 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: WITH QUICK FITTING 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Kırmızı-Red-Rot-Красный 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: WITH QUICK FITTING 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: M 12x1.5  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

S 185-211 PE

S 185-212 PE

S 185-221 PE

S 185-222 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: AXOR 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: SCANIA - DAF 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

www.samer.com.tr
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SMR Code

S 185-231 PE

S 185-232 PE

S 185-241 PE

S 185-242 PE

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

Tabancalı Kabin Temizleme Hortumu

Cabin Cleaning Hose with Gun

Luftwendel fur Fahrerhausreinigung mit Gun

Воздушный Шланг с Пистолетом

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Plastic / Пластик.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: WITH QUICK FITTING 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: RENAULT  

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

According to:  DİN 19638-3

Hose Material:  Polyethylene / Полиетилен

Gun Material: Metal / Метал.

Coloure: Sarı-Yellow-Gelb-Желтый 

Total Length: 5.50 m

Connection: WITH QUICK FITTING 

Outer Diameter: 50 mm

Number of Turns: 40

Hava Hortumu - Air Brake Coils – Luftwendel – Воздушные Шланги

info@samer.com.tr
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 020-01 8JB 008 085 001

8JB 008 085 011

111008
111009

111015
111016

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

R 020-02

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

R 020-01A

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

R 020-02A

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

S 080-01

8JB 003 833 001
0 352 071 001

111094
111098
111081
111058

8JB 003 833 001
0986 352 010

111095
111099
111083
111059

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

S 080-02

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type: S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

S 080-01A

8JB 003 834 001
111100
111120
111128

111101
111121
111129

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

S 080-02A

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

FİŞ/SOKET   PLUG/SOCKET   STECKER/STECKDOSE    РОЗЕТКА/ВИЛКА

info@samer.com.tr
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 010-01
0 352 171 002

211111

211113

211112

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Cap Nut & Grommet

R 010-02

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Cap Nut & Grommet

R 010-01A

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Cap Nut & Grommet

R 010-02A 211114

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Cap Nut & Grommet

EL
EC

T
R

IC
 G

R
O

U
P



55

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

S 070-01

8JA 003 831 001
0 352 171 001
81254350199

211009

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

S 070-02211013

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type: S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

S 070-01A
8JA 003 832 001

211027
211019

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 1185

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

S 070-02A
211028

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 3731

Material:  Metal / Металл.

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: With Rubber Seal

FİŞ/SOKET   PLUG/SOCKET   STECKER/STECKDOSE    РОЗЕТКА/ВИЛКА

info@samer.com.tr
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ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-120 8KA 004 797 041

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

R 030-121 8KA 004 797 041

R 030-122 8KA 004 797 041

R 030-123 8KA 004 797 041
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-1308KA 004 797 051

R 030-1318KA 004 797 051

R 030-1328KA 004 797 051

R 030-1338KA 004 797 051

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm
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ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-200
611049
611082

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 4141-4      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-4      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-4      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-4      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

R 030-201 611097

R 030-202

R 030-203
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-210
611050
611083

R 030-211611098

R 030-212

R 030-213

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 4141-4     ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-4     ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-4     ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-4     ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Molded Plug Plastic 

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm
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ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-100

8KA 004 797 071
611080
611017
611038

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 1185

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - N type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

R 030-101 8KA 004 797 071

R 030-102 8KA 004 797 071

R 030-103
8KA 004 797 071

611026
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-110

8KA 004 797 081
611081
611023
611039

R 030-1118KA 004 797 081

R 030-1128KA 004 797 081

R 030-113
8KA 004 797 081

611025

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 4141-3      ISO 3731

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 24V  - S type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm
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FİŞ/SOKET   PLUG/SOCKET   STECKER/STECKDOSE    РОЗЕТКА/ВИЛКА

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 020-03

446 008 380 2
446 008 361 2

141007
141070
141011

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaklı Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Socket

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Steckdose

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Розетка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaklı Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Socket

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Steckdose

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Розетка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaklı Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Socket

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Steckdose

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Розетка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

According  to:  ISO 7638-1 24V

No of Pole:  5 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1 24V

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098

No of Pole:  15 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1 24V

No of Pole:  5 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

R 020-04

446 008 404 2
141007
141070
141011

R 020-05
141024
141053
141029

R 010-03

446 008 390 2
446 008 360 2

241003
241045
241070
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
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info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 010-03-1

241003
241045
241070

R 010-04

446 008 414 2
241003
241045
241070

R 010-04-1
241003
241045
241070

R 010-05
241056
241010
241024

FİŞ/SOKET   PLUG/SOCKET   STECKER/STECKDOSE    РОЗЕТКА/ВИЛКА

info@samer.com.tr

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

According  to:  ISO 7638-1 24V

No of Pole:  5 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1 24V

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1 24V

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098

No of Pole:  15 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
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FİŞ/SOKET   PLUG/SOCKET   STECKER/STECKDOSE    РОЗЕТКА/ВИЛКА

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 010-05-1
241056
241010
241024

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Kapaksız Fiş

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Plug

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Stecker

ABS/EBS/24V-ADR Вилка

15 Pin/24V Kompakt Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Compact Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Kompakt Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Компакт. Переходник 

According  to:  ISO 12098

No of Pole:  15 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098

No of Pole: 15 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

Note **: Twice Exist

According  to:  ISO 12098

No of Pole:  15 Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

Note **: Twice Exist

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

No of Pole:  15 / 7x2  Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: All Poles Connected

Note **: 13 Pins Connected

R 010-05-2

R 010-05-3

R 010-06

8JA 005 952 061
A002 540 1181

311038
311071

62400002
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
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info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 010-06-1
311038
311071

R 010-06-2
311038
311071

R 030-160
641072
641115

R 030-161

FİŞ/SOKET   PLUG/SOCKET   STECKER/STECKDOSE    РОЗЕТКА/ВИЛКА

info@samer.com.tr

15 Pin/24V Kompakt Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Compact Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Kompakt Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Компакт. Переходник

15 Pin/24V Kompakt Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Compact Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Kompakt Adaptor 

15 Pin/24V Компакт. Переходник

ABS 5`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 5P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 5P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 5P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

ABS 5`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 5P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 5P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 5P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

No of Pole:  15 / 7x2  Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: All Poles Connected

Note **: 13 Pins Connected – Old Type

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

No of Pole:  15 / 7x2  Pins

Voltage: 24V 

Connection: With Flat Terminals

Note: All Poles Connected

Note **: 12 Pins Connected – Old Type

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  3x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  3x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified
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ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-162
8KA 007 648 001
8KA 007 648 011

446 008 234 0

ABS 5`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 5P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 5P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 5P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

ABS 5`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 5P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 5P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 5P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

EBS 7`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

EBS 7P Spiral Cable with Plugs

EBS 7P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

EBS 7P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

EBS 7`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

EBS 7P Spiral Cable with Plugs

EBS 7P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

EBS 7P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  3x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  3x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  5x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  5x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

R 030-163

R 030-170
641143
641166

R 030-171
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-172
8KA 007 648 021
8KA 007 648 031

446 008 243 0

R 030-173
446 008 230 0
446 008 233 0

R 030-180
641167
641158

R 030-181

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

EBS 7`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

EBS 7P Spiral Cable with Plugs

EBS 7P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

EBS 7P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

EBS 7`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

EBS 7P Spiral Cable with Plugs

EBS 7P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

EBS 7P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

ABS 15`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 15P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 15P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 15P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

ABS 15`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 15P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 15P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 15P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  5x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 7638-1

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  5x1.5 mm + 2x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  45 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.1 m 

Wire:  12x1.5 mm + 3x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  70 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.7 m 

Wire:  12x1.5 mm + 3x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  70 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified
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ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-182
8KA 007 648 041
8KA 007 648 051

ABS 15`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 15P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 15P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 15P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

ABS 15`li Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

ABS 15P Spiral Cable with Plugs

ABS 15P Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

ABS 15P Эл. Кабель с Вилками

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.2 m 

Wire:  12x1.5 mm + 3x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  70 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.7 m 

Wire:  12x1.5 mm + 3x2.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  70 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3,0 m

Max. Extension L:  4,0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: ADR/GGVS Certified

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3,5 m

Max. Extension L:  4,5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

R 030-183

R 030-190M

R 030-191M
000 545 3984
000 545 4084
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-192M8JA 005 952 041

R 030-193M

R 030-190P

R 030-191P

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection
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ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-192P

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Plastic Moulded

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Plastic Moulded

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3,5 m

Max. Extension L:  4,5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

R 030-193P

R 030-190PM 711120

R 030-191PM
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-192PM

R 030-193PM

R 030-190-1M

R 030-191-1M

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: Old Type Connection
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-192-1M

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

R 030-193-1M

R 030-190-1P

R 030-191-1P
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-192-1P

R 030-193-1P

R 030-190-1PM

R 030-191-1PM

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая 

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая  

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-192-1PM

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая  

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая  

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Metal / Метал.

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

R 030-193-1PM

R 030-190-2M

R 030-191-2M
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-192-2M

R 030-193-2M

R 030-190-2P

R 030-191-2P

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material : Metal / Метал.

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material : Metal / Метал.

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 13 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY
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ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-192-2P

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material:  Plastic / Пластик

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

R 030-193-2P

R 030-190-2PM

R 030-191-2PM
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-192-2PM

R 030-193-2PM

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

info@samer.com.tr

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

15P/2x7 Adaptor Elektrik Kablosu

15P/2x7 Adapter Spiral Cable

15P/2x7 Adapter-Spiralleitung

15P/2x7  Эл. Кабель  Переходник

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection

According  to:  ISO 12098/ISO 1185/ISO 3731  

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

2x7 Plug Material :  Plastic Moulded/ Плс. Литая

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  2 x (6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm)

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

Note: 12 Pole Old Type Connection
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FİŞ/SOKET   PLUG/SOCKET   STECKER/STECKDOSE    РОЗЕТКА/ВИЛКА

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

S 080-03

8JB 001 941 001
101100
101028
101118

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

Kapaklı Fiş

Electrical Socket

Elektro Steckdose

Эл. Розетка

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

Kapaksız Fiş

Electrical Plug

Elektro Stecker

Эл. Вилка

According  to:  ISO 1724

Material:  Metal / Метал.

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 12V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

According  to:  ISO 3732

Material:  Metal / Метал.

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 12V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

According  to:  ISO 1724

Material:  Metal / Метал.

Type:  N type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 12V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

According  to:  ISO 3732

Material:  Metal / Метал.

Type:  S type

No of Pole:  7 Pins

Voltage: 12V 

Connection: With Screw Terminals

S 080-04

S 070-03 8JA 001 918 001

S 070-04
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OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
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info@samer.com.tr

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

R 030-140601040

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - N type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - N type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - N type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - N type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

R 030-141

R 030-142

R 030-143
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

R 030-150 601019

R 030-151

R 030-152

R 030-153

ELEKTRİK KABLO – ELECTRIC CABLE – EL.KABEL – ЭЛ.КАБЕЛЬ

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

Tır Dorse Elektrik Kablosu

Spiral Cable with Plugs

Spiralleitungen mit Steckern

Эл. Кабель с Вилками

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - S type

Working L:  3.0 m

Max. Extension L:  4.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - S type

Working L:  3.5 m

Max. Extension L:  4.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - S type

Working L:  4.0 m

Max. Extension L:  5.0 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm

According  to:  ISO 1724

Coil Material: Polyurethane / Полиуретан

Plug Material:  Metal / Металл.

Plug Type:  7P / 12V  - S type

Working L:  4.5 m

Max. Extension L:  5.5 m 

Wire:  6x1.0 mm + 1x1.5 mm

Coil Diameter:  40 mm
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

S 280-01

S 280-02

S 280-03

S 280-04

Applying: Universal

Material:  Galvanize

Type:  Jost Type

Model: without KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 60 mm

Applying: Universal

Material:  Galvanize

Type:  Jost Type

Model: With KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 60 mm

Applying: Universal

Material:  Alluminium

Type:  Jost Type

Model: without KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 60 mm

Applying: Universal

Material:  Alluminium

Type:  Jost Type

Model: With KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 60 mm

B60 – Depo Kapağı

B60 – Tank Cap

B60 – Tankdeckel 

B60 – Крышка Бака

B60 A– Depo Kapağı

B60 A– Tank Cap

B60 A– Tankdeckel 

B60 A– Крышка Бака

B60 – Depo Kapağı

B60 – Tank Cap

B60 – Tankdeckel 

B60 – Крышка Бака

B60 A– Depo Kapağı

B60 A– Tank Cap

B60 A– Tankdeckel 

B60 A– Крышка Бака
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

S 280-05

S 280-06

S 280-07

S 280-08

Applying: Universal

Material:  Galvanize

Type:  Jost Type

Model: without KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 80 mm

Applying: Universal

Material:  Galvanize

Type:  Jost Type

Model: With KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 80 mm

Applying: Universal

Material:  Alluminium

Type:  Jost Type

Model: without KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 80 mm

Applying: Universal

Material:  Alluminium

Type:  Jost Type

Model: With KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 80 mm

B80 – Depo Kapağı

B80 – Tank Cap

B80 – Tankdeckel 

B80 – Крышка Бака

B80 A– Depo Kapağı

B80 A– Tank Cap

B80 A– Tankdeckel 

B80 A– Крышка Бака

B80 – Depo Kapağı

B80 – Tank Cap

B80 – Tankdeckel 

B80 – Крышка Бака

B80 A– Depo Kapağı

B80 A– Tank Cap

B80 A– Tankdeckel 

B80 A– Крышка Бака
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

S 280-09

S 280-10

263 000 271 00
21060SV6008
7482335593

20703186
21075531

T114

S 280-11

263 000 272 00
20060SV6009

41298191
T115

S 280-12

263 000 270 00
2040SV6007
0004701805

1686345
81154026008

T113

Applying: Universal oil-tank

Material:  Stainless

Type:  Jost Type

Model: With KEY

Note: With Rubber Seal

Diametre: 40 mm

Applying:  Scania, Renault, Volvo

Material:  Plastic

Coloure:  Blue

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 60 mm

Engine: EURO 4 / EURO 5

Applying:  İveco

Material:  Plastic

Coloure:  Blue

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 60 mm

Engine: EURO 4 / EURO 5

Applying:  Mercedes, Man, Daf

Material:  Plastic

Coloure:  Blue

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 40 mm

Engine: EURO 4 / EURO 5

B40 A– Depo Kapağı

B40 A– Tank Cap

B40 A– Tankdeckel 

B40 A– Крышка Бака

BLUE’ Depo Kapağı

‘BLUE’ Tank Cap

‘BLUE’ Tankdeckel 

‘BLUE’ Крышка Бака

BLUE’ Depo Kapağı

‘BLUE’ Tank Cap

‘BLUE’ Tankdeckel 

‘BLUE’ Крышка Бака

BLUE’ Depo Kapağı

‘BLUE’ Tank Cap

‘BLUE’ Tankdeckel 

‘BLUE’ Крышка Бака
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

S 280-13

S 280-14
1 481 301
1 402 004

S 280-15
20392751

81.12210.6014

S 280-16
0004718430
0004716730

Applying: Scania, Daf

Material:  Plastic

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 60 mm

Applying:Scania, Daf – New Model 

Material:  Metal

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 60 mm

Note: Metal Covered

Applying: Axor, Atego, Volvo, Bmc, Iveco

Material:  Plastic

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 80 mm

Applying: Bmc, Man, Mercedes, 

Volvo, Scania, Daf ( Universal )

Material:  Metal

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 80 mm

Depo Kapağı

Tank Cap

Tankdeckel 

Крышка Бака

Depo Kapağı

Tank Cap

Tankdeckel 

Крышка Бака

Depo Kapağı

Tank Cap

Tankdeckel 

Крышка Бака

Depo Kapağı

Tank Cap

Tankdeckel 

Крышка Бака
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

S 263263 000 032 00

S 264

S 265263 000 035 00

S 266263 000 034 00

Applying: Universal

Diametre: 80 mm

Length: 155 mm

Note: With Rubber Seal & Riverts

Applying: Universal

Diametre: 80 mm

Length: 165 mm

Note: With Rubber Seal 

Applying: Universal

Diametre: 80 mm

Length: 

Note: With Rubber Seal & Riverts 

Note **: Angled

Applying: Universal

Diametre: 60 mm

Length: 141,5  mm

Note: With Rubber Seal & Riverts

Mazot Koruma Boğazı

Anti-theft Fuel Device

Kraftstoff-Diebstahl-Sicherung

Аппарат Против Воровства Топлива

Mazot Koruma Boğazı

Anti-theft Fuel Device

Kraftstoff-Diebstahl-Sicherung

Аппарат Против Воровства Топлива

Mazot Koruma Boğazı

Anti-theft Fuel Device

Kraftstoff-Diebstahl-Sicherung

Аппарат Против Воровства Топлива

Mazot Koruma Boğazı

Anti-theft Fuel Device

Kraftstoff-Diebstahl-Sicherung

Аппарат Против Воровства Топлива
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

S 267 263 000 033 00

S 268 16060006012

S 272

S 273

Applying: Scania

Diametre: 60 mm

Length: 168 mm

Note: With Rubber Seal & Riverts 

Note **: with Thread

Applying:  Mercedes, Man, Daf

Material:  Plastic

Coloure:  Blue

Model: with KEY

Diametre: 40 mm

Engine: EURO 4 / EURO 5

Applying:  Universal

Material:  Metal

Coverage: Zync

Coloure:  Yellow Coverage

Diametre: 40 mm

Applying:  Universal

Material:  Metal

Coverage: Zync

Coloure:  White Coverage

Diametre: 60 mm

Height: 40 mm

Mazot Koruma Boğazı

Anti-theft Fuel Device

Kraftstoff-Diebstahl-Sicherung

Аппарат Против Воровства Топлива

‘BLUE’ Depo Boğazı

‘BLUE’ Tank İnlet Adapteur

‘BLUE’ Adapter Stutzen 

‘BLUE’ Адаптор Горла Бака

Depo Kapak Ağzı

Tank Filler Neck

Tankstutzen 

Горловина Топливного Бака

Depo Kapak Ağzı

Tank Filler Neck

Tankstutzen 

Горловина Топливного Бака
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

S 274

S 271

Applying:  Universal

Material:  Metal

Coverage: Zync

Coloure:  Yellow Coverage

Diametre: 80 mm

Height: 45 mm

Material:  Plastic

Coloure:  Grey

Diametre: 75 mm

Lenght: 370 mm

Depo Kapak Ağzı

Tank Filler Neck

Tankstutzen 

Горловина Топливного Бака

Evrak Borusu

Document Holder

Dokumentenrolle

Тубус для Документов
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SMR Code

S 130-01

S 130-02

S 140

S 150-01

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр

Diameter: 24 mm

Stroke: 32/50 mm

Piston Red End: M6

Port: M12x1.5

Diameter: 24 mm

Stroke: 32/50 mm

Piston Red End: M8

Port: M12x1.5

Diameter: 28 mm

Stroke: 48 mm 

Piston Red End: M8

Port: M12x1.5

Diameter: 35 mm

Stroke: 85 mm

Piston Red End: M12

Port: M12x1.5

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

000 072 01 12
SZ 1115

000 072 15 12
000 072 18 12
000 072 19 12
000 072 22 12

SZ 1159

000 429 000 0
000 430 49 26
000 430 30 26

SZ 1114

000 430 01 26
000 430 34 26
421 411 020 0
0 482 006 009

SZ 1200

Pistonlar – Cylinders – Zylinders - Цилиндры

www.samer.com.tr
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Diameter: 35 mm

Stroke: 85 mm

Piston Red End: M8

Port: M12x1.5

Diameter: 50 mm

Stroke: 48 mm

Piston Red End: M10

Port: M12x1.5

Diameter: 50 mm

Stroke: 48 mm

Piston Red End: M10

Port: M12x1.5

Note: Rekorlu / With Fitting

Diameter: 19 mm

Piston Red End: M6

SMR Code

S 150-02

S 160

S 161

S 170

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр 

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр 

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр 

Kontrol Silindiri    

Control Cylinder  

Kontrolle Zylinder        

Рабочий Цилиндр

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

421 411 301 0
421 411 086 0

266275-1262503
500289985

81.15701.6112

000 140 04 59
000 140 03 59
000 140 07 59
000 140 08 59

SZ 1190

355 070 04 75
447 070 01 75

Pistonlar – Cylinders – Zylinders - Цилиндры

info@samer.com.tr
C

Y
LIN

D
ER

S



90

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

BERGISCHE ACHSEN
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9978
09.801.02.13.0

(09.801.02.14.0)

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

Applying: BPW

Diameter: 42 mm

Applying: BPW

Diameter: 42 mm

Applying: BPW

Diameter: 42 mm

Note:  with Plastic Bearing

Applying: BPW

Diameter: 42 mm

Note:  with Plastic Bearing

TMP 9622 09.801.00.14.2

TMP 9569 09.801.02.22.0

TMP 9569A 09.801.06.09.0
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 9569B
09.801.06.09.1

(09.801.06.09.0 S)

TMP 99103

TMP 99104

TMP 99105

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: BPW

Diameter: 42 mm 

Note:  with Sinter Bearing 

Applying: BPW

Applying: BPW

Applying: BPW

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9822S
09.801.02.09.0

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø32x Ø 42x78

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø32x Ø 42x78

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø26x Ø 42x78

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø26x Ø 42x78

TMP 9822 09.801.02.09.0 S

TMP 9823S 09.801.02.10.0

TMP 9823 09.801.02.10.0 S

B
P

W



93

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 9824S09.801.02.11.0

TMP 9824
09.801.02.11.0.S

TMP 9989 S09.801.02.12.0

TMP 998909.801.02.12.0S

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø22x Ø 42x59

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø22x Ø 42x59

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø22x Ø 42x59

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø22x Ø 42x59

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок
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BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9979
09.801.02.15.0

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Applying: BPW

Diameter: 42 mm 

Note:  with Metal Bearing 

Applying: BPW

Diameter: 42 mm 

Note:  with Metal Bearing 

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø42x Ø 60x38

Material: Metal

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø42x Ø 60x38

Material: Plastic

TMP 9980 09.801.00.37.0

TMP 9604 03.113.14.01.0

TMP 9544 03.113.14.03.0

B
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 9544 A05.377.00.02.0

TMP 991703.112.44.22.0

TMP 960003.112.44.30.0

TMP 985403.112.43.03.0

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø42x Ø60x38

Material: Sinter

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø42x Ø 46x77

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø42x Ø46x73,5

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø40x Ø44x60

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

B
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www.samer.com.tr

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9548 03.112.44.34.0

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø42x Ø 46x72

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø40x Ø 44x80

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø42x Ø 46x40

Applying:  for TMP 9604

Dimension: Ø10/ Ø 90x Ø 61.5x23

Note: with Nippel`s Hole

Note**: with Nickel Coverage

TMP 9855 03.112.43.05.0

TMP 9857 03.112.44.11.0

TMP 9605 03.229.02.09.0

B
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 960603.229.02.10.0

TMP 9542 A03.229.02.19.0

TMP 9543 A03.229.02.18.0

TMP 972703.120.43.10.0

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: for TMP 9604

Dimension: Ø10/ Ø 90x Ø 61.5x23

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: for TMP 9544 / TMP 9544 A

Dimension: Ø10/ Ø 90x Ø 60x20.5

Note: with Nippel`s Hole

Note**: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: for TMP 9544 / TMP 9544 A

Dimension: Ø10/ Ø 90x Ø 60x21.5

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: for TMP 9544 

Dimension: Ø43x25.5

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

B
P
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www.samer.com.tr

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9546 03.120.43.12.0

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Applying:

Dimension: Ø41x 20

Applying: for TMP 9544 / TMP 9544 A 

Dimension: Ø41x24.5

Applying: 

Dimension: Ø39.5x25

Applying:  for TMP 9544 / TMP 9544 A 

Dimension: Ø46x14

TMP 9547 03.120.43.14.0

TMP 9624 03.120.63.01.0

TMP 9625 03.120.42.08.0

B
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 9625 A03.120.42.09.0

TMP 972503.120.43.09.0

TMP 3300
05.113.96.05.0

(02.031.60.10.0)
(02.0316.01.00)

TMP 330405.113.93.03.0

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: for TMP 9544 / TMP 9544 A

Dimension: Ø42x15

Applying: for TMP 9604

Dimension: Ø39.5x25

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø36x Ø60x68

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø36x Ø65.5x68

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

B
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BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 3305
02.031.66.50.0
(02.0316.65.00)
(02.0316.05.00)

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø50x Ø100.5x130

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø30x Ø60x102

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø40x Ø84x130

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø60x Ø105x145

TMP 3305 A 02.0316.06.00

TMP 3306 05.113.98.08.0

TMP 3307 05.113.97.10.0

B
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 967803.331.34.01.0

TMP 962903.331.34.02.0

TMP 9626
03.331.34.05.0

TMP 985003.112.33.08.1

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø22x Ø42x59

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø32x Ø42x78

Applying: BPW

Dimension:Ø26x Ø42x78

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø36x Ø40x59

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Sinter Fren Pabuç Burçu

Sinter Brake Shoe Bush

Bremsbacken Sinterbuchse

Втулка Синтер для Торм. Колодок

B
P

W



102

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9851
03.112.33.04.0

Bronz Fren Pabuç Burçu

Brake Shoe Bronz Bush

Bremsbacken Bronzebuchse

Бронз.Втулка для Торм. Колодок

Makara Çemberi

Retaining Ring

Sicherungsring

Стопорное Кольцо

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Rulmanı

Brake Shoe Roller

Bremsbacken Walze

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø36x Ø40x28

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø31x Ø24x3.5

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø26x58.5

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø26x Ø45x33.5

TMP 9596 03.310.70.15.0

TMP 9597 03.084.75.24.0

TMP 9598 03.331.44.02.0
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 982503.801.02.91.0

TMP 952403.397.34.17.0

TMP 9539
05.397.46.13.0

TMP 959505.397.46.16.0

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø26

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø20x180

Applying: BPW

Dimension:Ø24.5x235

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø20x166

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

B
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www.samer.com.tr

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 97801
03.397.33.09.0

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø18.5x128

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø18.5x134

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø18.5x125

Applying: BPW

Dimension: Ø18.5x118

TMP 97802 03.397.33.08.0

TMP 97803 03.397.33.06.0

TMP 97804 03.397.33.07.0
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 961003.262.16.05.0

TMP 961103.262.17.12.0

TMP 9880
03.262.16.03.0

TMP 988103.262.16.02.0

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: 6-9 Ton

Dimension: M42x2 / SW65

Applying: 10-12 Ton

Dimension: M52x2 / SW80

Applying: 6-9 Ton

Dimension: M42x2 / SW65

Applying: 16-9  Ton

Dimension: M42x3  / SW65

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы
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BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9882 03.262.17.08.0

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Applying: 10-12 Ton

Dimension: M52x2 / SW80

Applying: 13-14 Ton

Dimension: M60x2 / SW85

Applying: 6-9 Ton

Dimension: M42x2 / SW65

Applying: 10-12 Ton

Dimension: M52x2 / SW80

TMP 9883
03.262.17.03.0

(03.262.17.11.0)

TMP 9705 03.262.46.02.0

TMP 9706 03.262.47.03.0
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 958803.262.27.17.0

TMP 9706103.262.47.06.0

TMP 965003.212.23.09.0

TMP 965203.212.24.07.0

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: 13-14 Ton

Dimension: M60x2 / SW85

Applying: 10-12 Ton (Eco Plus)

Dimension: M52x2 / SW95

Applying: 6-9 Ton 

Dimension: 115x2 / SW95/500Nm

Note: Screw IN

Shape: Circle

Material: 4 mm

Applying: 10-12 Ton 

Dimension: 125x2 / SW110/500Nm

Note: Screw IN

Shape: Circle

Material: 4 mm

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

B
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www.samer.com.tr

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9892 03.212.23.02.0

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

TMP 9893 03.212.24.02.0

TMP 9894
03.212.25.02.0

(03.212.25.01.0)

TMP 9895 03.212.26.01.0

Applying: 6-9 Ton 

Dimension: 115x3 / SW95/700Nm

Note: Screw IN

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Applying: 10-12 Ton 

Dimension: 125x3 / SW110/700Nm

Note: Screw IN

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Applying: 13-14 Ton 

Dimension: 135x3 / SW120/700Nm

Note: Screw IN

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Applying: 6-9 Ton 

Dimension: 155x3 / SW120/700Nm

Note: Screw IN

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 989603.212.26.06.0

TMP 972403.212.24.25.0

TMP 972603.212.25.08.0

TMP 97262
03.212.25.31.0

(03.212.25.33.0)

BERGISCHE ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: 10-12 Ton 

Dimension: 135x2 / SW110/800Nm

Note: Screw ON

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Applying: 6-9 Ton 

Dimension: 125x2 / SW110/800Nm

Note: Screw ON

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Applying: 13-14 Ton 

Dimension: 170x3 / SW130/900Nm

Note: Screw IN

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Applying: 8-12 Ton 

Dimension: 136x2,5 / SW110/800Nm

Note: Screw ON

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы
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BERGISCHE ACHSEN
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 9576 03.212.26.14.0

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

TMP 9899 03.212.27.01.0

Applying: 16-18 Ton 

Dimension: 150x2 / SW12/800Nm

Note: Screw ON

Shape: Oval

Material: 3 mm

Applying: 16-20 Ton 

Dimension: 230x3 / SW120/800Nm

Note: Screw ON

Shape: Oval

Material: 4 mm
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 57513 317 0016 00

TMP 57533 317 0036 00

TMP 57573 317 0004 00

TMP 5752
3 317 0011 00

SAUER ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

Applying: SAF

Applying: SAF

Applying: SAF

Applying: SAF

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

SA
F
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SAUER ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 5758 3 317 0010 00

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

TMP 5759 3 317 0009 00

TMP 5756 3 317 0006 00

TMP 5755 3 317 0004 00

Applying: SAF

Applying: SAF

Applying: SAF

Applying: SAF

SA
F



113

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SAUER ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 57503 317 0005 00

TMP 5770

TMP 5770/23 268 0007 01

TMP 5772

Applying: SAF

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø39x Ø 60x38

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø39x Ø 60x38

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

SA
F
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www.samer.com.tr

SAUER ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 5772/2 3 268 0007 02

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

TMP 5777

TMP 5777/2 3 268 0034 00

TMP 5775 3 268 0006 00

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 70x63

SA
F



115

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SAUER ACHSEN
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 57823 268 0047 00

TMP 57813 268 0048 00

TMP 5765A
3 434 3620 00

(3 434 3618 00)

TMP 5765B3 434 3622 00

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø46x78

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x51.5

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

SA
F
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www.samer.com.tr

SAUER ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 57265 3 434 3636 00

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

TMP 5765E 3 434 3638 00

TMP 5765F 3 434 3614 00

TMP 5765G 3 434 3610 00

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

SA
F
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SAUER ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5765C3 434 3613 00

TMP 5765D3 434 3611 00

TMP 57843 434 3639 00

TMP 578413 434 3652 00

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x51.5 /  Ø46x78

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x51.5 /  Ø46x78

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

SA
F
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SAUER ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 57842 3 434 3642 00

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

TMP 5785 3 434 3640 00

TMP 5786 3 434 3619 00

TMP 5780 3 268 0046 00

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x51.5

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x51.5 / Ø46x78

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x51.5

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø46x78

Material: Metal

SA
F
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SAUER ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 57833 268 0045 00

TMP 5932
1 230 2001 01

(3 230 2001 01)

TMP 5774
1 230 1002 04

(3 230 1002 04)

TMP 53701 230 1002 03

Applying: SAF 

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 70x63

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x51.5

Material: Metal

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 60x55

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø39x Ø 60x38

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

SA
F
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www.samer.com.tr

SAUER ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1510 1 072 0017 01

S-kam Burçu

Spherical Bush

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Burçu

Spherical Bush

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

TMP 1670
1 072 0018 00

(1 072 0018 01)

TMP 5724 4 230 0176 00

TMP 5425
1 230 0106 04

(1 230 0106 02)
(1 230 0106 03)

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 48x22.5

Material: Plastic

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 48x22.5

Material: Plastic

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø56x Ø60x33

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø38,2x Ø42x44,8

SA
F



121

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

info@samer.com.tr

SAUER ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 57434 230 0018 00

TMP 5706
4 131 0008 00

TMP 57101 350 2005 00

TMP 5390
1 350 2001 03

(1 350 2001 02)
(1 350 2001 01)

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø46xØ50x40

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø36.5 x Ø60x17

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø70x 13

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø8.5 / Ø90x Ø60x12

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

SA
F
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SAUER ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 5773 1 350 2001 04

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

TMP 5460
(4 011 0039 01)
1 011 0039 01

TMP 5470 1 345 0008 01

TMP 5480 2 011 0040 01

Applying: SAF

Dimension: M56x2 / SW85

Applying:  SAF

Dimension: Ø8,5/ Ø 90x Ø 60x12,5

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø56,5xØ 93x4,5

Applying: SAF

Dimension: M56x2 / SW85

SA
F
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SAUER ACHSEN

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5499

TMP 5721
1 011 0070 01

TMP 57221 011 0071 01

TMP 8263

Applying: SAF

TMP 5460 + TMP 5470 + TMP 5480

Applying: SAF

Dimension: M120x2 R/SW140

Direction Right

Applying: SAF

Dimension: M120x2 L/SW140

Direction Left

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø31,5x88

Kitleme Somunu Seti

Set of Axle Lock Nuts

Set für Achsmutter 

Комплект Гаек Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

SA
F
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SAUER ACHSEN

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1600
1 214 0023 02

(1 214 0023 01)

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Burçu

Brake Shoe Bush

Bremsbacken Buchse

Втулка  для Торм. Колодок

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

TMP 1615
210 06 610

1 265 0007 00

TMP 1605
1 230 0084 01

(1 230 0084 00)

TMP 5070 1 304 0016 00

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø19x31,7x55,5

Applying:  SAF

Dimension: Ø31.7x73

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø32x Ø 35x36,5

Applying: SAF

Dimension: Ø9/140X Ø 165x42,5

SA
F
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1665

TMP 1673

TMP 1808AXL-112

TMP 1809AXL-112

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 38mm

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 38mm

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 38mm

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 38mm

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1660
AXL-111

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

TMP 2335 106 90 588

TMP 1816 AXL-131

TMP 1851 AXL-122

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 39mm

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 38mm

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 38mm

Applying: ROR

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1851 AAXL-LM

TMP 1817AXL-132

TMP 1852AXL-140

TMP 1748AXL-125

Applying: ROR

Applying: ROR

Applying: ROR

Applying: ROR

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1768 AXL-126

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

TMP 1769 AXL-117
Applying: ROR

Dimension: 31.7mm

Applying: ROR

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1778AXL-106

TMP 1755AXL-14

TMP 1758AXL-6

TMP 1759AXL-7

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø31,7x67,5

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø19/Ø31,7x55,5

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø25,5x Ø31,7x57

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 31.7mm

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1810 152 04 595

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

TMP 5932 210 06 595

TMP 1811 152 13 430

TMP 1840
152 20 224

(152 24 821)

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø42x40

Material: Metal

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø12,5/63x Ø38x45

Material: Metal

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 70x63

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel 

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø12,5/63x Ø39x61

Material: Metal+ Plastic

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1841A 23105Q1213

TMP 1812212 09 990

TMP 1510210 16 722

TMP 1670
212 04 602

 (210 16 723)

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 48x22.5

Material: Plastic

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 48x22.5

Material: Plastic

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø43,5x Ø 48x50

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø41,5x46

Material: Forged Metal

Note: with Bronze Bush inside

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

S-kam Burçu

Spherical Bush

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Burçu

Spherical Bush

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

R
O

R



132

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY
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ARVİN MERİTOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 3050 212 04 601

S-kam Burçu

Spherical Bush

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Burçu

Spherical Bush

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

TMP 3060 212 04 602

TMP 1570 210 06 563

TMP 1842 212 04 849
Applying:  ROR

Dimension: Ø36,5x26

Applying:  ROR

Dimension: Ø70x12,5

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 48x22.5

Material: Plastic

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 48x22.5

Material: Plastic

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1843212 05 667

TMP 1845212 24 730

TMP 1846212 24 729

TMP 1848212 10 215

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø38x9

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø22.6x143

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø38x23

Applying:  ROR

Dimension: Ø36,5x10

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1609 212 21 224

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Makara Tutamağı

Retaining Clamp

Halteklammer

Удерживающая Скоба

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

TMP 3020 212 05 194

TMP 3040 210 23 758

TMP 1615 210 06 610
Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø19x31,7x55,5

Applying:  ROR

Dimension: Ø19,5x37x55

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø19x140

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø34x220

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 3035212 05 193

TMP 3035S212 05 193S

TMP 1600210 05 204

TMP 17680AB152 26 632

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø31.7x67.5

Note: with 2xO-rings

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø28

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø25.5x Ø 31,7x56,5

Note: with 2xO-rings

Applying:  ROR

Dimension: Ø25.5x Ø 31,7x56,5

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Makara Takımı

Set of Brake Shoe Pin

Set Bremsbacken Pin

Комплект для Тормозных Колодок

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1801 212 02 627

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu Takımı

Axle Lock Nut Set

Achsmutter Set

Комплект Гаек Ступицы

TMP 1987 212 24 673

TMP 19871 210 26 038

TMP 1715 AXL-105Applying: ROR

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø8.5/ Ø188.5x24

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø9/ Ø 162x15

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø9x139.5/ Ø 156x49

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1690212 20 819

TMP 1700212 20 818

TMP 1710210 05 639

TMP 1694AXL-104

Applying:  ROR

Applying:  ROR

Applying:  ROR

Applying:  ROR

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu Takımı

Axle Lock Nut Set

Achsmutter Set

Комплект Гаек Ступицы

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1691 212 20 726

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

TMP 1692 212 21 061

TMP 1693 212 20 759

TMP 16930 212 26 003

Applying: ROR

Applying: ROR

Applying: ROR

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø86 W12G/18xSW120

R
O

R
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ARVİN MERİTOR

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 17001212 26 090

TMP 2800210 20 676

TMP 2760212 02 104

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø89x Ø 148x4

Applying: ROR

Dimension: Ø41.5x Ø70/ Ø 89x112.5

Applying: ROR

Dimension: 32x Ø55.5x58.5

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

R
O

R
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TRAİLOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 8254 6502103X (S)

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

TMP 8257 6502103X

TMP 8255 6503723T (S)

TMP 8258 6503723T
Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø70x63

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø70x63

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø70x63

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø70x63

T
R
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TRAİLOR
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 56916503338 F

TMP 596126503338 F (S)

TMP 59626504775 W

TMP 82386502102 W

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø31.7

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø31.7

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø31.7

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø31.7

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

T
R
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TRAİLOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 5932 1639000 W

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

TMP 1510 1655000 W

TMP 1670 1656000 E

TMP 5425 6503721 R
Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38,2x Ø42x44,8

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø48x22,5

Material: Plastic

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø48x22,5

Material: Plastic

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 70x63

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

T
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TRAİLOR

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 57101669000 G

TMP 59401643000 C

TMP 59196501811 Y

TMP 16151642000 S

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø29x168

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø19x31,7x55,5

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø28.5x202

Applying:  TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø70x13

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Yayı

Brake Shoe Spring

Bremsbacken Frühling

Пружина Тормозных Колодок

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

T
R
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TRAİLOR

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1601 6502382 B

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

TMP 5905 1650000 S
Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø32x Ø35x36,5

Material: Metal

Applying: TRAILOR

Dimension: Ø31,7x88

T
R
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SMB

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5829M 010676

TMP 5829AM 050147

TMP 5962M 010552

TMP 8251AM 003060

Applying: SMB

Dimension: Ø31,7

Applying:  SMB

Dimension: Ø70x13

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: SMB

Dimension: Ø38x 456

Applying: SMB

Dimension: Ø38x 509

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

SM
B
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SMB

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 5828 M 023913

S-kam Şaft Borusu

Tube for Camshaft

Rohr für Brems Nockenwelle

Труба на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Borusu

Tube for Camshaft

Rohr für Brems Nockenwelle

Труба на Тормозной Вал

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок 

TMP 5852 M 003052

TMP 5832 M 044554

TMP 1615 M 002971

Applying:  SMB

Length: L - 509 mm

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippe

Applying:  SMB

Length: L - 456 mm

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippe

Applying:  SMB

Dimension: Ø158 W8G/167

Note: Black Painted

Applying:  SMB

Dimension: Ø19x31,7x55,5

SM
B
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SMB
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5918M 007371

TMP 1600M 002866
Applying: SMB

Dimension: Ø31,7x70

Applying: SMB

Dimension: Ø19/ Ø 25x57

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

SM
B
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FRUEHAUF

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 5931 CF100149

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

TMP 5925 CF101496

TMP 5930

TMP 5933 ARJA-0199-702
Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø38

FR
U

EH
A

U
F
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FRUEHAUF

info@samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5958AEJA-0442-001S

TMP 59301AEJB-0003-002

TMP 59302AEJB-0003-001

TMP 5916

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

FR
U
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A

U
F
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FRUEHAUF

www.samer.com.tr

SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 59162 ARJA-0199-703

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

TMP 5962

TMP 8238

TMP 5961
Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø31.7

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø31.7

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø31.7

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø31.7

FR
U
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A
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FRUEHAUF
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5885AEJA-0442-001

TMP 5932CF 1001312

TMP 5860AEJA-0441-001

TMP 5861AEJA-0441-002A

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø40x Ø64x38

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø38x Ø70x63

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø41x Ø51x22

Material: Plastic

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø41x Ø51x22

Material: Plastic

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

FR
U

EH
A

U
F
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FRUEHAUF
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 5922

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

TMP 5923 AJA-0753-001

TMP 5924 AJA-0753-002

TMP 5872A
AJB-0001-001

(AJB-0002-001)

Applying:  FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø10.5/69.5x Ø 64x20

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø41.5xØ51x23

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø41.5xØ51x19

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø41x50.9 / Ø54x51.1

FR
U

EH
A

U
F
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5806
CF 103032
M 002564

TMP 5812
CF 103033
M 007916

TMP 5831
AJA-0577-001

CF 101451

TMP 2740UJA-0030-001

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: M88x2 R/25xSW120

Direction: Right

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: M88x2 L/25xSW120

Direction: Left

Applying:  FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø158 W8G/167

Note: Black Painted

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø52x Ø90x111.5

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Kitleme Somunu

Axle Lock Nut

Achsmutter 

Гайка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

FR
U

EH
A

U
F
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FRUEHAUF
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 2760 UJA-0033-001

Dorse Makas Burçu

Stabilizer Rubber Bushing

Lagerbüchse Silentblock 

Сайлентблок

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

TMP 5905 AJA-0558-001

TMP 1615
AJA-0504-001

(M 002971)

TMP 5915 AJA-0507-001
Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø31,7x62.5

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø32x Ø35x36.5

Material: Metal

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø19x31,7x55,5

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø32x Ø55.5x58.5

FR
U
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A
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FRUEHAUF
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 5918AJA-0504-002

TMP 1600M 002866

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø19/ Ø 25x57

Applying: FRUEHAUF

Dimension: Ø31.7x70

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

FR
U

EH
A

U
F



156

OEM NUMARALARI REFERANS AMAÇLI KULLANILMIŞTIR.             
THE OEM REFF. NUMBERS ARE FOR COMPARİSON PURPOSES ONLY

www.samer.com.tr

YORK
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1643 534601

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

TMP 1644

TMP 1645

TMP 1646
Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38

Y
O

R
K
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YORK
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1651

TMP 1652

TMP 5932500362

TMP 1811

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38x Ø 70x63

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø12,5/63x Ø38x45

Material: Metal

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Şaft Tamir Takımı

Repair Kit for Camshaft

Repair Kit für Brems Nockenwelle

Ремкомплект на Тормозной Вал

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Y
O

R
K
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YORK
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 1638 786123

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

Bronz Burç

Bronze Bush

Bronzebuchse

Втулка Бронзовая

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

Toz Sacı

Holder

Halter

Кронштейн

TMP 1511 503087

TMP 1575 500363

TMP 1676 501574
Applying:  YORK

Dimension: Ø70x11.5

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø38.5x Ø47.5x45

Applying:  YORK

Dimension: Ø70x11.5

Note: with Nickel Coverage

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø39x Ø48x45

Material: Plastic

Y
O

R
K
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YORK
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 1521500686

TMP 1600

TMP 1615500356

TMP 1605501787

Applying: for TMP 9544 

Dimension: Ø34x23

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø31,7x70

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø19x31,7x55,5

Applying: YORK

Dimension: Ø32x Ø 35x36,5

Toz Lastiği

Dust Seal

Staubdichtung

Пыльник

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

Makara

Cam Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Ролик Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Burçu

Brake Shoe Bush

Bremsbacken Buchse

Втулка  для Торм. Колодок

Y
O

R
K
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SAE - GİGANT
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 6801 08910060

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Tamir Takımı

Brake Shoe Repair Kit

Bremsbacken Reparatursatz

Ремкомплект Тормозных Колодок

S-kam Rulmanı

Spherical Bearing

Kugelbuchse

Втулка Тормозного Вала

TMP 6802

TMP 6803

TMP 6800 08307075
Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø37x Ø 70x32

Material: Plastic

Note: with Grease Nippel

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø20

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø16

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø27

SA
E 
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SAE - GİGANT
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische DatenReff. No:

TMP 6840008709045

TMP 6811002001001

TMP 6802008804062

TMP 6803008804086

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø27x81

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø27x Ø 30x20

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø20x48

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø16x48

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Burçu

Brake Shoe Bush

Bremsbacken Buchse

Втулка  для Торм. Колодок

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Pin

Bremsbacken Pin

Палец Тормозных Колодок

SA
E - G
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SAE - GİGANT
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SMR Code

Aç›klama
Description

Bezeichnung

Teknik Bilgi
Technical Data

Technische Daten Reff. No:

TMP 68410 06311046

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Втулка для Тормозного Пальца

Fren Pabuç Makarası

Brake Shoe Roller

Bremsbacken Roller

Втулка для Тормозного Пальца

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

Porya Kapağı

Hub Cap

Radkappe

Крышка Ступицы

TMP 68420 05703006

TMP 6601

TMP 6700 08804003Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø16x Ø 45x23

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: M165x2 / SW148

Note: Screw ON

Applying: SAE-GIGANT

Dimension: Ø20x Ø 45x23

SA
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Distributed by

SAMER AUTOMOTIVE

Adress: 
Organize Sanayi Bölgesi G.127 Sk. No:24 34760 Y.Dudullu/Ümraniye-iSTANBUL

Phone: Fax: +90 216 466 59 43

www.samer.com.tr

Manufactured by

ACAR METAL KALIP SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.

Factory: 
Organize Sanayi Bölgesi G.127 Sk. No:24 34760 Y.Dudullu/Ümraniye-iSTANBUL

Phone: Fax: +90 216 466 48 52
www.acarmetal.com.tr
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